Fire Detection Systems
Control Panels
Product Catalogue
COVER.pdf   1   24/4/20   11:01 AM
Inside Front cover
BLANK
Page 3
Table of Contents Page

VIKING_Fire Detection Systems Control Panels_24pp.indd   7 8/4/20   3:06 PM
Conventional Panels
Ordering Codes
Part Number      Description
K1842-10/11      2 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1842-40/41      2 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1844-10/11      4 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1844-40/41      4 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1848-10/11      8 Zone Panel – Red 115V/230V
K1848-40/41      8 Zone Panel – Grey 115V/230V
K1852-10/11      2 Zone Panel with Dialer – Red 115V/230V
K1852-40/41      2 Zone Panel with Dialer – Grey 115V/230V
K1854-10/11      4 Zone Panel with Dialer – Red 115V/230V
K1854-40/41      4 Zone Panel with Dialer – Grey 115V/230V
K1858-10/11      8 Zone Panel with Dialer – Red 115V/230V
K1858-40/41      8 Zone Panel with Dialer – Grey 115V/230V
K1850-00            8 Reporting zone DACT
K1841-00            DACT Configuration Software
Technical Specifications
Size (WxHxD): 368mm x 310mm x 108mm
                           14.5” x 12.2” x 4.25”
Construction:  18AWG mild steel